NINDOW SCHEDULE

I6OMPH (2 SECOND GUST) = 124 FASTEST MILE
ENCLOSED STRUCTURE, WINDBORNE DEBERIS REGION

ACTUAL APPLIED MANUF. MAX
WIND PRESSURES DESIGN PRESSURE
STATE OF FLORIDA
OPENING ZONE 4 IMPACT PRODUCT
KEY SIZE TYPE SIZE MANUFACTURER MODEL OR SERIES OR S * - + - PROTECTION BUCK DETAIL | APPROVAL NUMBER
@ 23 oH SH 31'x349" Mi ”;‘g’gg’g‘:" ¢ 185 SH 4 | w247 | 270 | w5 | -s5 GLAZING SEE |/54 FLIT494 |
25 ot SH 37'X63" M ";‘gg‘é‘g’f’ ¢ 185 H 4 | +247 | -210 | 55 55 GLAZING SEE /54 FLI74494.|
@ 35 oH SH 53"'x63" Mi ”;‘g’gg’g‘:" ¢ 185 SH 4 | w247 | 270 | w5 | -s5 GLAZING SEE |/54 FLIT494 |
@ 35 oH SH 553"X63" M 'g'ggg‘gs ¢ 185 H 5 | 4247 | 310 | 45 55 GLAZING SEE /54 FLI74494.|

NOTE: ALL FENESTRATIONS SHALL HAVE A MAX U-FACTOR OF 050. ALL OFERABLE FENESTRATIONS SHALL HAVE A MAX. U-FACTOR OF 0.65. THE MAX. SHGC SHALL BE 0.25.

DOOR SCHEDULE

|6OMPH (3 SECOND GUST) = 124 FASTEST MILE
ENCLOSED STRUCTURE, WINDBORNE DEBRIS REGION
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ACTUAL APPLIED MANUF. MAX
WIND PRESSURES DESIGN PRESSURE
STATE OF FLORIDA
OFPENING ZONE 4 IMPACT PRODUCT

KEY SIZE TYPE SIZE MANUFACTURER MODEL OR SERIES OR S + - + - PROTECTION BUCK DETAIL | APFPROVAL NUMBER
3080 SHING | 3Be'xde" THERMA-TRU FIBERCLASSIC | 4 | +247 | -270 | +7 | -67 GLAZING | SEE 2/04 | FL2046sl0
6020 FD T2"xq6" PGT INDUSTRIES FIBERCLASSIC 4 | +247 | -210 | w0 | -s0 GLAZING | SEE 2/54 | FL20468.12
3068 SAING | 36"X80" THERMA-TRU FIBERCLASSIC 4 | 4247 | =210 | &7 -67T G6LAZING | SEE 2/24 FL20468.|
6080 oHeD | I1a2'xae" RAYNOR BUILDMARK 4 | +233 | -260 | +413 | -4713 GLAZING | SEE 3/54 FLI5212.6

NOTE: ALL FENESTRATIONS SHALL HAVE A MAX U-FACTOR OF 050. ALL OFERABLE FENESTRATIONS SHALL HAVE A MAX. U-FACTOR OF 065. THE MAX. SHGC SHALL BE 0.25.

IMPACT RESISTANT COVERING MATERIAL

MATERIAL MANUFACTURER

AFPFPROVED MODEL, SERIES, OR DESIGNATION

STATE OF FLORIDA
PRODUCT
APPROVAL NUMBER

GLAZING Ml WINDONWS ¢ DOORS

IMPACT RESISTANT GLAZING

N/A

ROOFE COVERING MATERIAL

MATERIAL MANUFACTURER

AFPFPROVED MODEL, SERIES, OR DESIGNATION

STATE OF FLORIDA
PRODUCT
APPROVAL NUMBER

SHINGLE ROOFING GAF

GAF ASPHALT ROOF SHINGLES

FLIOoI124.|

l. ASPHALT SHINGLES SHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE W/ FBC 2017, SEC. 1507.2 ¢ RI0B5.2

2. CLAY AND CONCRETE TILES SHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE W/ FBC 20I7, SEC. IBOT7.3 ¢ RI05.3
3. METAL ROOFING SHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE W/ FBC 20I7, SEC. 15074 § RIA05.4

SOFFEIT COVERING MATERIAL

MATERIAL MANUFACTURER

AFPFPROVED MODEL, SERIES, OR DESIGNATION

STATE OF FLORIDA
PRODUCT
APPROVAL NUMBER

ALUMINUM AMERIMAX HOME PRODUCTS

STANDARD "V" PANEL

FLS&496.|

SOFFIT COVERING SHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE W/ FBC 2017, SEC. RTO3.1., RTO3.1.21 ¢ TABLE 30122

WOoD FRAME WALL NOTES:

e UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE, ALL WD. FRAME BEARING HEADERS ARE 2"x12" W/ 172"

FLITCH PLATES

e UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE, ALL WD. FRAME BEARING HEADERS LESS THAN &' IN IN
LENGTH SHALL HAVE (2) FULL LENGTH JACKS ¢ (2) HEADER JACKS AT EACH END.

e UNLESS NOTED OTHERUWISE, ALL WD. FRAME BEARING HEADERS MORE THAN &' IN IN
LENGTH SHALL HAVE (3) FULL LENGTH JACKS ¢ (2) HEADER JACKS AT EACH END.

e ALL INTERIOR WD. FRAME BEARING WALLS TO BE NO. 2, ST, INCLUDING, BUT NOT

LIMITED TO: STUDS, JACKS, ¢ HEADERS

o ATTACH ROOF TRUSSES TO WOOD FRAMED DOUBLE TOP FPLATE W/ "SIMPSON" HI@-A

CONNECTORS

e HEADERS FOR &'-8" HGT. OFPENING SHALL BE (2) 2" X 12" W 172" FLITCH PLATE ¢

CONTINUOUS TOP PLATE ABOVE

e PROVIDE TWO LATERS OF WATER RESISTIVE BARRIER BEHIND EXTERIOR WALL

COVERING FPER 2017 FBC. R123.6.3.

e PROVIDE PAN FLASHING UNDER WINDOWS AND DOORS ON FRAME CONSTRUCTION.
OPENINGS USING PAN FLASHING SHALL ALSO INCORPORATE FLASHING OR
PROTECTION AT THE HEAD AND SIDES ALL EXTERIOR WD. FRAME BEARING WALLS

ARE TO FUNCTION AS SHEAR WALLS.

e SEIF-ADHERED MEMBRANES USED AS FLASHING SHALL COMPLY WITH A4aMA TIl.

AREA TABULATIONS

LIVING AREA 1298
FRONT PORCH 2485
REAR LANAI 283
GARAGE 523
TOTAL UNDER ROOF 2362 SQFT.
TOTAL UNDER AIR 298 SQFT.
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OF RECTIFYING THE SAME. THE MAXIMUM LIABILITY TO
LIS ENGINEERING, LLC SHALL NOT EXCEED THE FEE
PAID TO LIS ENGINEERING, LLC FOR THESE PLANS.

s LIS ENGINEERING, LLC, DOES NOT ASSUME ANTY
ALL FLORIDA BUILDING CODES AND ALL AMENDMENTS

AND SUB-CONTRACTORS SHALL STRICTLY ADHERE TO
BY LocAL BUILDING DEPARTMENTS.

WRITING, OF SAID ERROR OR OMISSION, OR BE HELD
WHOLLY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE RESULTS AND COSTS
RESPONSIBILITY FOR SUPERVISION OF CONSTRUCTION

DRANINGS OR SPECIFICATIONS, THE CONTRACTOR
OR REVIEW OF SHOP DRANINGS. THE CONTRACTOR

=|F ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS EXIST IN THESE
AND/OR ONNER SHALL, WITHIN |© DAYS, AFTER
RECEIPT OF THESE DRANINGS, AND PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION, NOTIFY LIS ENGINEERING, LLC IN

DATE:

REVISION:

APPROVED

ROBERT W. CASE
FLORIDA P.E. #44643
VALID ONLY WITH SEAL

LB1057

CA NO.: 6853
CA NO.: 29005

Phone: (321) 244-0402
facsimile: (321) 244-9419

2572 West State Road 426
Suite 2064, Oviedo, FL 32765

ENGINEERING
LAND SURVEYING

facsimile: (239) 693-9828

Alva, Fla. 33920
Phone: (239) 693—9244

LIS

FL 3393

2865 COUNTY RD. 78, LOT #2, LBELLE,

NOTED FLOOR PLAN

LIBERTY SHORES - CABIN MODEL

SCALE:
1/4" = 1'=Q"

DATE:
SEPTEMBER 3, 2019
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